Landeseinzelmeisterschaft Herren 2024
23.03.2024  Stralsund - Hansebowling

Vorrunde

Platz
1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Name

Haecker, Martin

Paschke, Christian

Riess, André

Linde, Reneé

Lubenow, Sebastian

Balla, Tim

Riess, Daniel

Krempin, Alexander

Liermann, Jan

Schuch, Daniel

Stiidemann, Jens

Milbradt, Marco

Repkewitz, Ronny

Hofmiiller, Jens

Hennig, Lars

Polkow, Ralf

Haberer, Reno

Steller, René

Lange, Ronny

Berndt, Andreas

Janssen, Andrew

Baier, Herbert

Kaping, Chris-Detlev

Hentschel, Kevin

Sonnberg, Rainer

Grunert, Bernd

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
1. BC Rostock
1.406 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 234,33

1. BC Rostock
1.374 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 229,00

BC Schwerin
1.358 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 226,33

1. BC Rostock
1.352 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 225,33

1. Stralsunder BC
1.349 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 224,83

HCC BC Rostock
1.315 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 219,17

BC Schwerin
1.315 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 219,17

1. BC Rostock
1.303 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 217,17

1. BC Rostock
1.301 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 216,83

BC Schwerin
1.271 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 211,83

BC Schwerin
1.264 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 210,67

ABC Rostock Strikers
1.252 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 208,67

1. BC Rostock
1.223 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 203,83

1. Stralsunder BC
1.209 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 201,50

HCC BC Rostock
1.208 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 201,33

1. BC Rostock
1.187 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 197,83

Schweriner BV
.183 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 197,17

HCC BC Rostock
160 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 193,33

1. BC Rostock
.158 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 193,00

N

N

N

Schweriner BV
149 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 191,50

HCC BC Rostock
.126 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 187,67

N

N

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
.116 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 186,00

HCC BC Rostock
.111 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 185,17

Schweriner BV
109 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 184,83

N

N

N

Schweriner BV
1.108 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 184,67

Schweriner BV
1.096 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 182,67

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv
MVP

248  Spiele:

MVP

278 Spiele:

MVP

268 Spiele:

MVP

278 Spiele:

MVP

246  Spiele:

MVP

257  Spiele:

MVP

268 Spiele:

MVP

248  Spiele:

MVP

258 Spiele:

MVP

255 Spiele:

MVP

233  Spiele:

MVP

248  Spiele:

MVP

216  Spiele:

MVP

235 Spiele:

MVP

268 Spiele:

MVP

222  Spiele:

MVP

214 Spiele:

MVP

230 Spiele:

MVP

213  Spiele:

MVP

214  Spiele:

MVP

222 Spiele:

MVP

222 Spiele:

MVP

198 Spiele:

MVP

197  Spiele:

MVP

205 Spiele:

MVP

205 Spiele:

248

222

211

197

246

180

214

157

214

172

233

199

200

205

268

213

205

173

201

189

170

179

193

190

203

181

226

278

191

223

228

204

225

245

217

224

221

183

215

194

252

217

211

215

177

176

215

159

183

176

171

174

Pins Spiele

1.406
226 233

1.374
235 194

1.358
268 216

1.352
278 222

1.349
235 212

1.315
257 216

1.315
207 185

1.303
185 247

1.301
191 199

1.271
207 236

1.264
207 174

1.252
217 215

1.223
178 216

1.209
235 161

1.208
156 183

1.187
144 190

1.183
179 168

1.160
152 226

1.158
203 173

1.149
207 193

1.126
222 153

1.116
222 201

1.1
161 190

1.109
180 197

1.108
167 205

1.096
165 205

6
248

6
204

6
258

6
206

6
196

6
222

6
268

6
221

6
222

6
177

6
216

6
190

6
210

6
201

6
169

6
201

6
206

6
230

6
191

6
214

6
204

6
162

6
186

6
175

6
179

6
178

Schnitt

234,33
225

229,00
241

226,33
214

225,33
226

224,83
232

219,17
236

219,17
216

217,17
248

216,83
258

211,83
255

210,67
213

208,67
248

203,83
204

201,50
213

201,33
180

197,83
222

197,17
214

193,33
164

193,00
213

191,50
170

187,67
162

186,00
193

185,17
198

184,83
191

184,67
183

182,67
193

Gesamt
1.406

1.374

1.358

1.352

1.349

1.315

1.315

1.303

1.301

1.271

1.264

1.252

1.223

1.209

1.208

1.187

1.183

1.160

1.158

1.149

1.126

1.116

1.1

1.109

1.108

1.096



Landeseinzelmeisterschaft Herren 2024
23.03.2024  Stralsund - Hansebowling

Vorrunde

Platz Name

27 Baumann, Marcel
28 Greffrath, Lutz

29 Karsunke, Andreas
30 Fischer, Benjamin
31 Patzelt, Klaus

32 Gierth, Stefan

33 Dieterich, Maik
34 Blunck, Denny

35 Behnke, Axel

36 Lobsch, Peter

37 Kasten, Uwe

38 Prakel, Bodo

39 Wendt, Sebastian
40 Ahrenberg, Paul
41 Niehusen, Holger
42 Becker, Michael
43 Groppler, Dietmar
44 Milbradt, Gerd

45 Gors, Detlef

46 Krenz, Denis

47 Wodarsch, Frank

48 Haase, Stephan

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Schweriner BV

1.095 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 182,50

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
1.079 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 179,83

De Bowlers e.V. Waren
1.071 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,50

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic
1.069 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,17

HCC BC Rostock

1.057 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 176,17
1. BC Rostock
1.057 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 176,17

ABC Rostock Strikers
1.048 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

1. BC Rostock
1.032 Spiele: 6

174,67

Schnitt: 172,00

Schweriner BV
1.032 Spiele: 6

1. Stralsunder BC
1.030 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

1. Stralsunder BC
1.029 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

1. Stralsunder BC

Schnitt: 172,00
171,67

171,50

1.022 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,33
BC Schwerin

1.017 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 169,50
BC Schwerin

1.006 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,67
Schweriner BV

1.003 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,17

De Bowlers e.V. Waren

969 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 161,50
Schweriner BV

964 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 160,67
ABC Rostock Strikers

959 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 159,83
1. Stralsunder BC

946 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,67
Schweriner BV

912 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 152,00
BC Schwerin

886 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 147,67
1. Stralsunder BC

867 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 144,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

MVP
225

MVP
191

MVP
201

MVP
193

MVP
204

MVP
256

MVP
209

MVP
200

MVP
247

MVP
203

MVP
200

MVP
202

MVP
210

MVP
181

MVP
200

MVP
173

MVP
198

MVP
180

MVP
188

MVP
193

MVP
169

MVP
155

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

124

160

173

193

164

135

175

156

163

156

171

202

167

148

177

163

144

141

157

145

127

147

152

185

157

159

146

129

209

155

144

180

168

164

210

181

135

172

174

125

188

193

169

150

Pins

1.095
214 205

1.079
176 190

1.071
180 201

1.069
192 179

1.057
193 193

1.057
189 194

1.048
179 160

1.032
200 150

1.032
176 146

1.030
169 156

1.029
183 200

1.022
158 179

1.017
164 169

1.006
156 168

1.003
157 173

969
170 150

964
159 198

959
166 176

946
171 162

912
160 162

886
166 141

867
146 131

Spiele

6
225

6
191

6
181

6
167

6
204

6
256

6
167

6
179

6
247

6
203

6
154

6
159

6
170

6
180

6
200

6
141

6
152

6
171

6
145

6
141

6
131

6
138

Schnitt

182,50
175

179,83
177

178,50
179

178,17
179

176,17
157

176,17
154

174,67
158

172,00
192

172,00
156

171,67
166

171,50
153

170,33
160

169,50
137

167,67
173

167,17
161

161,50
173

160,67
137

159,83
180

157,67
123

152,00
111

147,67
152

144,50
155

Gesamt

1.095

1.079

1.071

1.069

1.057

1.057

1.048

1.032

1.032

1.030

1.029

1.022

1.017

1.006

1.003

969

964

959

946

912

886

867



